

Mumichak To Gulzarbagh.

27/13

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGISY SC

Executive Engineer R.W.D. WORK-

DIVISION -

Jehanabad

M/s Maa Kali
A.E. R.W.D. WORK-

SUB-DIVISION -

Kaiko

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2713

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

R.W.D. work - DIVISION
Jehanabad

R.W.D. work - SUB-DIVISION
Kaiko

Measurement Book

No. 2713

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
7/8 - Building leaving				Rs - 128802
W.B.M. gravel - III - ded				
vide item - 6 Page - 2				
- 28.13 m ³				
@ Rs - 2761.95/m ³ -				Rs - 77694 ✓
7/12 Construction ab unreinforced				
C.C. formed slab				
vide item No - 7 Page no				
- 2 - 60.0 m ³				
@ Rs - 5291.12/m ³ -				Rs - 317467

9/26	- providing & fixing ab		
	Typical masonry for		
	masonry based do-do		
	note - item No-8 P.No-2		
	1 No		
Q. B.	9472.23	P.	9472
10/27	E/10 Excavation in		
	Foundation do-do		
	Vide item No 9 P.No-3		
	128.78		
	Vide item No 19		
	P.No-5 - 129.86		
	158.58 m ³ .		
Q. B.	80542/m ³ - Rm		
	P.No - 13 - 15.66		

Continuation

Continuation

Total = 174.24 ms

Inf-528425

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. 17	—	528435
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³				Rs. —	532162
11/28 Providing & laying R.C.C. m-15					
In Retention - do - do Item-11					
Page No - 10 to 11 - 124.38					
⇒ V. L. Item No. 8			13.87		
P.N. - 10 -					
⇒ V. L. Item No. 8 P.N. - 10			2.85		
			141.10		
@ Rs. 4396.18/m ³				Rs. 2	620301
12/29 Providing (concrete)					
@ Rs. 449.06/m ³			2.64	Rs. 2	916
13/30 Providing & laying					
N.P.S. Pipe do - do - do					
Item No. 4 P.N. - 13 - 7.5m					
@ Rs. 1974.35/m				Rs. 1	14808
14/31 Providing & laying R.C.C.					
N.P.S. Pipe do - do - do					
Item No. - 13 P.N. - 11 - 7.5m					
@ Rs. 3307.64/m				Rs. 2	24807
15/32 Providing R.C.C. m-20 in Substruc					
do - do - do Item No. - 14 P.N. - 1					
@ Rs. 5160.12/m ³				Rs. 2	402231

Continuation

Total Rs. 1644714

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 Providing R.C.C. slab				B.P. Rs.	1644714
Slab do do wide 12m					
P.No-12 - 8.10m ²					
Rs. 6214.18/m ²				Rs.	503342
17/30 S.P. & Paving H.B.P.					
border do do wide 12m					
No 16 - P.No - 12					
1.0254m					
Rs. 62341.721/m ²				Rs.	639252

		Total	Rs.	17589782
Add list + L. cess 13%		R.	228666	
Add S.F. -	(+)		19224	
		Total	Rs.	2006863
Less AS per Agmt 2.90%	(-)	Rs.	58199	
			Rs.	1948664
Less Provision bill	(-)		1122183	
			Rs.	8264812
Aug 12/12/22		Sign		
SE		AP		